

2nd April 2024

The Deputy General Manager Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam

# Sub: Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024.

Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, received from M/s. Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, T.Nagar, Chennai – 600 017 is being submitted for your reference and records.

This is for your information and records

Thanking You

Yours truly

For QUINTEGRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Encls.: As above.



Quintegra Solutions Ltd. Wescare Towers, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, 16 Cenotaph Road, Teynampet, Chennai - 600 018 India. Tel: +91 44 2432 8395 CIN : L52599TN1994PLC026867 www.quintegrasoultions.com

### April 01, 2024

#### QSL/BSE/0324/Reg7.3/001

**BSE Limited** 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

## Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the Company's Listing Agreement (SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that:-

All activities in relation to share transfer facility are maintained by Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, Registrars and Share Transfer Agents to the Company, registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India, for the period April 01, 2023 to March 31, 2024

## for Quintegra Solutions Limited

For QUINTEGRA SOLUTIONS LTD,

Authorised Signatory Authorised Signatories



for Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited

5 -1 S Yuvaraj

Authorised Signatory



10